Standard Features
Environmental
A40 / A40F
Engine Starting Battery Charger Without / With Filtering
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061

Relative Humidity: 0 to 95% non-condensing
.
Model Number Nomenclature
AC Phase Codes
1 - Single Phase
AC Voltage Codes
A - 120
D - 208
B - 240
Battery Cell Type Code
12V
24V
32V
130V
-
-
-
-
6L, 9N, 10N
12L, 19N, 20N
16L
60L, 92N
Model Number
A40 - Unfiltered
A40F - Filtered
Model Number
All Models
Available As A40F
DC Output AC Input Current Draw*
at 100% Load (Amps)
A40-10-12V